

CP Broadcasting Corporation WBOB 7235 Bonneval Road Jacksonville, FL 32256

WBOB-AM Order Confirmation 8018-013 OrderID:

Dr. Erick Aguilar for Congress Dr. Erick Aguilar for Congress Sponsor: Dr. Erick Aguilar for Con Product:
Estimate/PO: AccountRep: Alexis Kimball BillingCyde: Calendar Month InvoiceType: Detail Run Dates: 146.2020 - 8/18/2020 Ordered Amount: \$1,686.00

DP. ERICK AGUILAR FOR CONGRESS 13245 ATLANTIC BOULEVARD SUITE 4-354 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225

Scheduled Station(s); WBOB Dr. Erick Aguilar for Congress

á	
2	١
Š	;
۲	è
4	۲
S	
ğ	١
Э	ί
Š	į
ď	į
7	
ě	į
	thed 6/25/2020 4:32:49 PM

Flux Dates Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Week The Fig Sat Sun Weeks Length Description Ali Weeks Giscol AM - 10:00 PM Ali Meeks Ciscol AM - 10:00 PM Ali Meeks Ali	Printed 6/26/2020 4:32:49 PM																Page 1
All Weeks 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 10:00 AM 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 30 Spot 15:0 12:0 12:0 15:0 15:0 15:0 15:0 15:0 15:0 15:0 15	Run Dates	Run Weeks	Run Times	Mon	Tue	Wed	₽		l	1	ļ	Description	Avail	Copy ID	ð	Item Cost	Total Cost
1,035.00 Aug-20 651.00 Sep-20 0.00 G3-2020 1	01 7/6/2020 - 8/18/2020 02 7/11/2020 - 8/15/2020 04 7/12/2020 - 8/16/2020	All Weeks All Weeks All Weeks	06:00 AM - 10:00 AM 06:00 AM - 07:00 PM 06:00 AM - 07:00 PM	प	4	4	4	4		8	प्रस्त	I		:	128 6 6	12.00 4.00 21.00	1,536.00 24.00 126.00
1,035.00 Aug-20 651.00 Sep-20 0.00 Q3-2020 1	Calendar Month Project	ed Billing:															
	Jul-20			.ug-20			651.0	0		Sep-2	2	Ó	00:	G	23-2020		1,686.00

See Order for proposed schedule and charges. See Invoice for actual schedule and charges. Erick Javier Aguilar , hereby request station time as follows: IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE ☑ FEDERAL CANDIDATE

STATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE ration and programmers and programmers of the state of th Candidate name: Ericck Javier Aguilar Authorized committee: Erick Aguilar Congressional Race Candidate Agency requesting time (and contact information): N/A Candidate's political party: Republican Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations): United States House of Representative for Florida's 4th District General ✓ Primary Date of election: 8/18/20 Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee: **Dave Devote** The undersigned represents that: (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been furnished by (check one box below): ✓ the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate, or the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate listed above; (2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity; and (3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, including applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion and other sales practices. THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING. ्यत्वतार्वक्षेत्रा स्वयंक्षा होती त्राचन स्वतावेशकात तही हो हुद स्वयंत्रत है.

Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: 5) 126126

Signature:

Name: Erick Agyllar

Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 5/5/20

AND THE STREET CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

The undersigned hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired p to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable p for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed pri the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast	photograph or similar image of the candidate inted statement identifying the candidate, that e candidate's authorized committee paid for the by the candidate that identifies the candidate,
modely specifies the comment of the company of the comment	
Signature:	
Name: Erick Javier Adullar	
Date: 5/5/20	
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF A	Manuality
Ad submitted to Station? Yes No	
Date ad received: 5127120	
Federal candidate certification signed (above): Yes	No N/A
Disposition:	
Accepted	and an all Politic
Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy not yet received to determine : Rejected – provide reason (optional):	sponsor (U)"
*Upload partially accepted form, then promptly upload updated final for	m when complete.
Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	
Contract #: Station Call Letters: WSDE	Date Received/Requested:
Est. #: Station Location:	Run Start and End Dates:
Upload order, this form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other ouse this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots action purchased or attach separately. If station will not upload the actual times of a contact person who can provide that information immediately should the OPIF.	documents reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or ually aired, the rates charged and the classes of time spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name

 $\frac{s}{2} = \frac{s}{V}$

Transaction dna07epg

Transaction Information

Merchant RADIO / C P Broadcasting

Amount \$2,998.00 USD

Transaction Date Jul 30 2020, 09:31 AM CDT

Order ID CP Broadcasting Payment Submission (Entry ID: 1597)

Authorization Code 03226B

Status Settled

Payment Information

Payment Type Credit Card

Card Type Visa

Cardholder Name Erick Aguillar

Credit Card Ends With 4657

Customer Information

Name Erick Aguilar

Email erick@erickforcongress.com

Billing Address Erick Aguilar

13450 Stanton Drive Jacksonville, FL 32225 United States of America